
 
 
 
 
 

Board of Directors Regular Meeting Calendar 
2021 

 
Adopted January 11, 2021 

 
 

Day      Date 
 

  Monday January 11 
 
   Monday            February 8 
 

 Monday            March 8 
 
  Monday April 12 
 
  Monday May 10 
 
  Monday June 14 
 
  Monday July 12 
 
  Monday August 9 
 

Monday September 13 
 

Monday October 11 
 

Monday November 8 
 

Monday December 13 
 
 
 

Note 
 

Board meetings are normally the second Monday of each month.  Exceptions if any are noted in bold red type.   
All meetings start at 2:00 pm and are held in the County Board of Supervisors Chambers, 

1195 Third Street 3rd floor, Napa, California, except that meetings will be held  remotely via Zoom  
as long as COVID-19 health restrictions limit in-person meetings.   

Each meeting agenda will indicate whether it will be held in-person or via Zoom. 

 
 

1195 Third Street, Room 210, Napa, California 94559 
telephone:  707-259-5933      fax:  707-299-4471 email:  jwoodbur@co.napa.ca.us 

  
 

 

Karen Bower Turjanis 
Director Ward One 

 

 

Tony Norris 
Director Ward Two 

 

 

Brent Randol 
Director Ward Three 

 

 

Nancy Heliotes 
Director Ward Four 

 

 

Barry Christian 
Director Ward Five 

 

 


